DS4000® Series
Steel Raceway
Innovative Raceway Profile Provides
Increased Wiring Capacity
Available Factory Prewired
Wiremold introduces the next generation in
innovative surface raceway systems. The
new DS4000® Series Raceway provides an

6"
[152mm]
DS4000 Series Raceway Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
DS4018-DV External Elbow – 90° external
DS4018-BK corner for new lay-in or pull-
DS4018-DG through installations. Flexible base
DS4018-BZ conforms to out-of-square corners.
One pair of DS4001 Couplings
included.
DS4047D-DV Single Channel Duplex Device
DS4047D-BK Plate – For 15A and 20A duplex
DS4047D-DG receptacles or 106 style data frames.
DS4047D-BZ
DS4047DQ-DV Single Channel Duplex Device
DS4047DQ-BK Plate w/One Duplex Installed –
DS4047DQ-DG Includes one Pass & Seymour 20A
DS4047DQ-BZ duplex receptacle with 6" [152mm]
lead wires installed on bracket.
DS4047R-DV Single Channel Decorator Device
DS4047R-BK Plate – For 15A and 20A duplex
DS4047R-DG receptacles, or 106 style
DS4047R-BZ data frames.
DS4047MAB-DV Single Channel MAB Device Plate –
DS4047MAB-BK For all communication devices,
DS4047MAB-DG including mini adapter bezels.
DS4047MAB-BZ
• Ortronics Series II
DS4047C-DV Single Channel NEMA Device
DS4047C-BK Plate – For Turnlok® and most
DS4047C-DG straight blade devices up to 50
DS4047C-BZ Amps. Use with commercially-
available flush plates.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
DS4010A-DV Entrance End Fitting – Full-capacity
DS4010A-BK end fitting. Includes four 3/4" and
DS4010A-DG 1 1/4" concentric trade size KOs and
DS4010A-BZ four 2 1/8" large capacity KOs.
DS4010B-DV Blank End Fitting – For closing
DS4010B-BK open end of DS4000B Raceway
DS4010B-DG Base. Has two 3/4" and 1" trade
DS4010B-BZ size KOs.
DS4011-DV Flat Elbow – 90° flat corner for new
DS4011-BK lay-in or pull-through installations.
DS4011-DG One pair of DS40001 Couplings
DS4011-BZ included.
I
DS4014A Backfeed Coupling – Extra long
coupling allows attachment to wall
box or back fed 1" or 1 1/4" trade
size conduit.
DS4015-DV Divided Tee Fitting – For new lay-in
DS4015-BK or pull-through installations. Two pair
DS4015-DG of DS4001 Couplings included.
DS4015-BZ
I
DS4017-DV Internal Elbow – 90° internal corner
DS4017-BK for new installations. Flexible base
DS4017-DG conforms to out-of-square corners.
DS4017-BZ One pair of DS4001 Couplings
included.
4
DS4000 Series Raceway Ordering Information (continued)
3"